WALL PACK SERIES
VIEWPOINT-WALL PACKSPEC-0424
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION FINISH WARRANTY CONTROL OPTIONS
VWM 3L/4L/5L4,6 3/4/5,000
lm Selectable U 120-277v CCTS4,6 Selectable CCT T3 Type 3 BRZ Bronze (Blank) 5YR FSP-311/Lx4,5 Legrand FSP-311 120-277V Sensor
(X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40'
3L 3,000 lm HV7 277-480v (3000K, 4000K, 5000K) T4 Type 4 BLK1 Black 10 Year2 10YR FSP-321/Lx5 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V Sensor
(X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40'
4L 4,000 lm SLV1 Silver
5L 5,000 lm WHT1 White
8L/11L/14L4,6 8/11/14,000
lm Selectable
8L 8,000 lm
11L 11,000 lm
14L 14,000 lm
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Exterior Wall Lighting • Building Entrances • Pedestrian Walkways • Multi-use Facilities • Industrial Facilities • Parking Lots
• Storage Facilities • Education • Multi-Family • Retail • Office
1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other
  finishes; subject to longer lead-times
² Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP1HV, SP2, SP480V2); For
  additional details see general terms and conditions
3 SP1/SP2 specified in combination with Battery Backups, separate surge
  protectors are required per electrical line
4 Not Available with HV
5 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
6 Highest Lumen Package and 4000K are standard settings
7 HV Option removes lumen and CCT selectability. Must specify lumen package and CCT (30/40/50); Does not qualify for DLC
8 Not all versions of this product may be DLC Premium qualified. Please check the DLC website at designlights.org/QPL to confirm
  which versions qualify.
OPTIONS - FACTORY INSTALLED SHIP-WITH ACCESSORIES
SP13,4 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector +PCU4 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
SP23,4 20KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP480V2 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120, 277 or 347)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V or 480V)
EM143,4 14W CEC Title 20 Battery Backup
EMCT63,4 6W Cold Temp Battery Backup -40°F (-40°C)
EMCT83,4 8W Cold Temp Battery Backup -22°F (-30°C)
EMCT143,4 14W Cold Temp Battery Backup -4°F (-20°C)
• Architectural Wedge die-cast aluminum housing
• Bronze polyester powder coat finish (std.)
• Custom and factory select colors available
• Full Cutoff Type III & Type IV Distributions
• 3,000 - 14,000 Delivered Lumens with up to 147 LPW
• 3000K, 4000K & 5000K CCT Selectable via Integral selector
• Lumen Selectable - 3 lumen levels per SKU
• 120–277V Universal Voltage or 277–480V High Voltage
• 0–10V Dimmable Driver (std.)
• 6kV Surge protection
• >70 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Calculated L70 >100,000 hrs @ 25°C per TM-21-11
• Operating Ambient Temperature: -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
• Bluetooth Programmable PIR Occupancy, Photocell, & Bi-Level
Dimming Sensors Available
• Five ½” coin plugs on sides for conduit or electronic photocell
• Battery backup & cold weather battery options available
• IP65 Rated Luminaire